
UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ BEAUPER                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            21-05-22  155 VIEUX            Amateurs:27 LACHER:09.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  3  1   92944 BE 113282520 10.11580 1631.5506    1 
   2 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  3  2       2 BE 105652719 10.11590 1631.0734    2 
   3 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  1  1   92205 BE 113268220 10.12130 1611.5060    3 
   4 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  2  1   92199 BE 112987220 10.12211 1607.6080    4 
   5 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  2  2   88081 BE 106363219 10.10263 1588.8104    5 
   6 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT-  7  3   88658 BE 109275118 10.11000 1583.1786    6 
   7 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT-  7  1       2 BE 113581417 10.11170 1575.2088    7 
   8 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  3   84914 BE 109576115 10.08573 1573.7930    8 
   9 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 605378520 10.09013 1571.8508    9 
  10 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  3  3       3 BE 113491817 10.14220 1565.5924   10 
  11 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3   85312 BE 109014318 10.09390 1561.0613   11 
  12 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  4  1   83583 BE 113181420 10.08340 1560.3547   12 
  13 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   6  4   90082 BE 154569718 10.12470 1558.9616   13 
  14 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  4  3   91138 BE 113253120 10.13280 1558.8027   14 
  15 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   6  3       2 BE 110399316 10.12540 1555.8204   15 
  16 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT-  7  5       3 BE 113579217 10.12020 1554.4944   16 
  17 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  3  2   82453 BE 112999317 10.08070 1552.3000   17 
  18 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  3  1   87347 BE 108772218 10.11170 1551.9159   18 
  19 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  4  4   82653 BE 113242120 10.08240 1547.8090   19 
  20 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   6  6       3 BE 105691319 10.13180 1545.1458   20 
  21 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  2  2       2 BE 105050319 10.14461 1542.6062   21 
  22 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  6  1   78588 BE 113177620 10.05567 1542.6048   22 
  23 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  1   78333 BE 107919114 10.05487 1541.6341   23 
  24 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 27       2 BE 112964517 10.05497 1541.1286   24 
  25 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  3  1       2 BE 105541719 10.08310 1540.6976   25 
  26 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT-  7  4       4 BE 111081916 10.12380 1538.3112   26 
  27 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  5       3 BE 107916214 10.05557 1538.1026   27 
  27 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 13       4 BE 105574719 10.05557 1538.1026   27 
  29 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 15       5 BE 113133120 10.06037 1534.0862   29 
  29 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 29       6 BE 113163420 10.06037 1534.0862   29 
  31 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 109024818 10.10470 1529.3457   31 
  32 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  2  2   81021 BE 113117420 10.08000 1528.6981   32 
  33 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  2  1       2 BE 113130320 10.08010 1528.2175   33 
  34 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       3 BE 611113120 10.10530 1526.6090   34 
  35 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  3  3       3 BE 107976114 10.09010 1526.4363   35 
  36 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  6  4       2 BE 105585819 10.06297 1526.1288   36 
  37 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  2       7 BE 109561015 10.06197 1526.1162   37 
  38 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 12       8 BE 108283618 10.06207 1525.6208   38 
  39 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  8       9 BE 109550315 10.06217 1525.1257   39 
  40 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 21      10 BE 113132420 10.06237 1524.1366   40 
  41 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT-  7  2       5 BE 113579417 10.13110 1523.7697   41 
  42 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  4      11 BE 108283718 10.06257 1523.1487   42 
  42 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 31      12 BE 113131220 10.06257 1523.1487   42 
  44 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  6      13 BE 105575619 10.06277 1522.1621   44 
  44 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  9      14 BE 108282918 10.06277 1522.1621   44 
  46 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   1  1   90845 BE 206645119 10.14490 1518.7239   46 
  47 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14  1   77539 BE 113466920 10.06050 1517.8923   47 
  48 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15  4   82610 BE 113151520 10.09280 1516.7075   48 
  49 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15  5       2 BE 113151120 10.09290 1516.2435   49 
  50 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15 12       3 BE 113155320 10.09310 1515.3164   50 
  51 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15 10       4 BE 113151020 10.09320 1514.8533   51 
  52 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15 11       5 BE 113154720 10.09330 1514.3905   52 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ BEAUPER                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            21-05-22  140 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:25 LACHER:09.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  6  5   92205 BE 113626421 10.12380 1599.8554    1 
   2 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT-  5  2   88658 BE 113590221 10.11160 1575.6754    2 
   3 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  6  2       2 BE 113620621 10.13330 1574.8079    3 
   4 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT-  5  1       2 BE 113593821 10.11180 1574.7425    4 
   5 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2   84914 BE 115525021 10.08583 1573.3070    5 
   6 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  4  3   92199 BE 113607421 10.13381 1572.4226    6 
   7 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  1       2 BE 115523821 10.09003 1572.3359    7 
   8 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  6  1       3 BE 113623521 10.13470 1568.5568    8 
   9 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  6  3       4 BE 113622321 10.13490 1567.6679    9 
  10 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  4  3   92944 BE 113582621 10.14220 1565.5924   10 
  11 ABTS JO               OPVELP   3  1   96182 BE 206502021 10.16273 1565.0801   11 
  12 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  4  1       2 BE 113582121 10.14250 1564.2749   12 



  13 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  6  4       5 BE 113623321 10.14310 1549.2299   13 
  14 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT-  5  3       3 BE 113593121 10.12330 1540.5387   14 
  15 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT-  5  4       4 BE 113593021 10.12350 1539.6469   15 
  16 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  4   78333 BE 112819621 10.05537 1539.1099   16 
  17 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  4  4   91138 BE 113610421 10.14170 1537.3292   17 
  18 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  2       2 BE 112818721 10.06047 1533.5857   18 
  19 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  9   82453 BE 112859221 10.09020 1525.9655   19 
  20 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  5  1   81021 BE 112872021 10.08260 1516.3007   20 
  21 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  7       2 BE 112769721 10.09280 1513.8250   21 
  22 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT-  5  5       5 BE 113592521 10.13350 1513.3656   22 
  23 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  9   82653 BE 112763921 10.09440 1510.1035   23 
  24 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  5   84334 BE 112836921 10.10550 1508.2086   24 
  25 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  8       3 BE 112859121 10.09430 1506.9083   25 
  26 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  8  1   82610 BE 112803421 10.09550 1504.2792   26 
  27 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  8  2       2 BE 112808121 10.09590 1502.4553   27 
  28 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  7       2 BE 103081721 10.10040 1500.9625   28 
  29 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  2       2 BE 209616321 10.11150 1499.2711   29 
  30 HAUBRUGE MATHIEU      WALHAIN 17  3   75589 BE 115201921 10.05340 1494.8385   30 
  31 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  5  5       2 BE 112871821 10.09160 1493.0160   31 
  32 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  6       4 BE 115308721 10.10160 1491.9119   32 
  33 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  4       5 BE 115308621 10.10180 1491.0127   33 
  34 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  8  4       3 BE 112805621 10.10250 1490.7068   34 
  35 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  3       3 BE 112760921 10.10270 1490.5861   35 
  36 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  3       3 BE 112818421 10.07357 1489.3621   36 
  37 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  5  2       3 BE 112871121 10.09280 1487.5337   37 
  38 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   1  1   90845 BE 605558421 10.16300 1477.1545   38 
  39 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  4       3 BE 209616621 10.12080 1476.0910   39 
  40 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  4  1       2 BE 510209521 10.16540 1472.3425   40 
  41 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  4  2       2 BE 113588821 10.17391 1471.6129   41 
  42 ABTS JO               OPVELP   3  3       2 BE 206501321 10.20283 1469.0630   42 
  43 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  2  1   77539 BE 113509121 10.08020 1462.0805   43 
  44 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  8       4 BE 112763821 10.11340 1461.1609   44 
  45 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  7  2   95826 BE 113333321 10.20373 1460.2799   45 
  46 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  7  1       2 BE 113331321 10.20493 1455.8428   46 
  47 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  2  2       2 BE 115300821 10.08500 1440.3529   47 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ BEAUPER                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            21-05-22  295 VIEUX-YEARL      Amateurs:32 LACHER:09.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  7  1   92944 BE 113282520 10.11580 1631.5506    1 
   2 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  7  2       2 BE 105652719 10.11590 1631.0734    2 
   3 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  7  1   92205 BE 113268220 10.12130 1611.5060    3 
   4 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  6  1   92199 BE 112987220 10.12211 1607.6080    4 
   5 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  7  6       2 BE 113626421 10.12380 1599.8554    5 
   6 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  2   88081 BE 106363219 10.10263 1588.8104    6 
   7 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT- 12  3   88658 BE 109275118 10.11000 1583.1786    7 
   8 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT- 12  9       2 BE 113590221 10.11160 1575.6754    8 
   9 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT- 12  1       3 BE 113581417 10.11170 1575.2088    9 
  10 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  7  3       3 BE 113620621 10.13330 1574.8079   10 
  11 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT- 12  8       4 BE 113593821 10.11180 1574.7425   11 
  12 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  3   84914 BE 109576115 10.08573 1573.7930   12 
  13 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  5       2 BE 115525021 10.08583 1573.3070   13 
  14 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  6  5       2 BE 113607421 10.13381 1572.4226   14 
  15 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  4       3 BE 115523821 10.09003 1572.3359   15 
  16 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  1       4 BE 605378520 10.09013 1571.8508   16 
  17 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  7  2       4 BE 113623521 10.13470 1568.5568   17 
  18 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  7  4       5 BE 113622321 10.13490 1567.6679   18 
  19 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  7  3       3 BE 113491817 10.14220 1565.5924   19 
  19 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  7  6       4 BE 113582621 10.14220 1565.5924   19 
  21 ABTS JO               OPVELP   6  4   96182 BE 206502021 10.16273 1565.0801   21 
  22 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  7  4       5 BE 113582121 10.14250 1564.2749   22 
  23 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3   85312 BE 109014318 10.09390 1561.0613   23 
  24 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  4  1   83583 BE 113181420 10.08340 1560.3547   24 
  25 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   9  5   90082 BE 154569718 10.12470 1558.9616   25 
  26 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  8  6   91138 BE 113253120 10.13280 1558.8027   26 
  27 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   9  3       2 BE 110399316 10.12540 1555.8204   27 
  28 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT- 12  5       5 BE 113579217 10.12020 1554.4944   28 
  29 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  2   82453 BE 112999317 10.08070 1552.3000   29 
  30 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  3  1   87347 BE 108772218 10.11170 1551.9159   30 
  31 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  7  5       6 BE 113623321 10.14310 1549.2299   31 
  32 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14  5   82653 BE 113242120 10.08240 1547.8090   32 
  33 VAN BEVER-LADRIERE    NETHEN   9  7       3 BE 105691319 10.13180 1545.1458   33 
  34 COOSEMANS PATRICK     BEAUVEC  6  3       3 BE 105050319 10.14461 1542.6062   34 
  35 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  7  1   78588 BE 113177620 10.05567 1542.6048   35 
  36 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  1   78333 BE 107919114 10.05487 1541.6341   36 



  37 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 29       2 BE 112964517 10.05497 1541.1286   37 
  38 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  1       2 BE 105541719 10.08310 1540.6976   38 
  39 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT- 12 10       6 BE 113593121 10.12330 1540.5387   39 
  40 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT- 12 11       7 BE 113593021 10.12350 1539.6469   40 
  41 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 36       3 BE 112819621 10.05537 1539.1099   41 
  42 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT- 12  4       8 BE 111081916 10.12380 1538.3112   42 
  43 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  5       4 BE 107916214 10.05557 1538.1026   43 
  43 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 13       5 BE 105574719 10.05557 1538.1026   43 
  45 DUCHENNE ARTHUR       NODEBAI  8  7       2 BE 113610421 10.14170 1537.3292   45 
  46 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 15       6 BE 113133120 10.06037 1534.0862   46 
  46 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 31       7 BE 113163420 10.06037 1534.0862   46 
  48 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 25       8 BE 112818721 10.06047 1533.5857   48 
  49 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 109024818 10.10470 1529.3457   49 
  50 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  7  7   81021 BE 113117420 10.08000 1528.6981   50 
  51 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  7  1       2 BE 113130320 10.08010 1528.2175   51 
  52 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       3 BE 611113120 10.10530 1526.6090   52 
  53 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  3       3 BE 107976114 10.09010 1526.4363   53 
  54 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  7  4       2 BE 105585819 10.06297 1526.1288   54 
  55 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  2       9 BE 109561015 10.06197 1526.1162   55 
  56 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12 12       4 BE 112859221 10.09020 1525.9655   56 
  57 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 12      10 BE 108283618 10.06207 1525.6208   57 
  58 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  8      11 BE 109550315 10.06217 1525.1257   58 
  59 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 22      12 BE 113132420 10.06237 1524.1366   59 
  60 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT- 12  2       9 BE 113579417 10.13110 1523.7697   60 
  61 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  4      13 BE 108283718 10.06257 1523.1487   61 
  61 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 33      14 BE 113131220 10.06257 1523.1487   61 
  63 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  6      15 BE 105575619 10.06277 1522.1621   63 
  63 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  9      16 BE 108282918 10.06277 1522.1621   63 
  65 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   2  1   90845 BE 206645119 10.14490 1518.7239   65 
  66 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  1   77539 BE 113466920 10.06050 1517.8923   66 
  67 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  4   82610 BE 113151520 10.09280 1516.7075   67 
  68 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  7  2       3 BE 112872021 10.08260 1516.3007   68 
  69 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  5       2 BE 113151120 10.09290 1516.2435   69 
  70 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 19       3 BE 113155320 10.09310 1515.3164   70 
  71 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 16       4 BE 113151020 10.09320 1514.8533   71 
  72 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 17       5 BE 113154720 10.09330 1514.3905   72 
  73 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12 10       5 BE 112769721 10.09280 1513.8250   73 
  74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  6       6 BE 113157620 10.09350 1513.4656   74 
  75 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT- 12 12      10 BE 113592521 10.13350 1513.3656   75 
  76 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  7  6       3 BE 113178520 10.06567 1512.9079   76 
  77 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14  1       2 BE 420813820 10.09380 1512.8676   77 
  78 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  7       7 BE 113208220 10.09390 1511.6194   78 
  79 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE   BOSSUT- 12  6      11 BE 106106619 10.13400 1511.2159   79 
  80 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14 13       3 BE 112763921 10.09440 1510.1035   80 
  81 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14  9   84334 BE 112836921 10.10550 1508.2086   81 
  82 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12 11       6 BE 112859121 10.09430 1506.9083   82 
  83 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14  2       2 BE 112800920 10.11020 1505.0684   83 
  84 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 10       8 BE 112803421 10.09550 1504.2792   84 
  85 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  2       9 BE 113156620 10.09570 1503.3667   85 
  86 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 11      10 BE 112808121 10.09590 1502.4553   86 
  87 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 30      17 BE 112999117 10.07087 1502.2150   87 
  88 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  8      11 BE 113150120 10.10000 1502.0000   88 
  89 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  2       2 BE 109181918 10.06380 1501.7237   89 
  90 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14  3       4 BE 113135220 10.10040 1500.9625   90 
  90 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14 11       5 BE 103081721 10.10040 1500.9625   90 
  92 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14 13       3 BE 112800220 10.11120 1500.6050   92 
  93 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14  5       4 BE 209616321 10.11150 1499.2711   93 
  94 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 22      12 BE 112884220 10.10100 1497.4622   94 
  95 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  1       2 BE 106361219 10.13533 1495.7292   95 
  96 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14  1       5 BE 113225320 10.11240 1495.2837   96 
  97 LIBOUTON CEDRIC       ROUX-MI 10  7   86690 BE 104060819 10.12590 1495.0848   97 
  98 HAUBRUGE MATHIEU      WALHAIN 17  3   75589 BE 115201921 10.05340 1494.8385   98 
  99 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  2       5 BE 110504516 10.11493 1494.3947   99 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            21-05-22  116 VIEUX            Amateurs:16 LACHER:09.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  3   84914 BE 109576115 10.08573 1573.7930    1 
   2 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 605378520 10.09013 1571.8508    2 
   3 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3   85312 BE 109014318 10.09390 1561.0613    3 
   4 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  4  1   83583 BE 113181420 10.08340 1560.3547    4 
   5 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  3  2   82453 BE 112999317 10.08070 1552.3000    5 
   6 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  3  1   87347 BE 108772218 10.11170 1551.9159    6 
   7 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  4  4   82653 BE 113242120 10.08240 1547.8090    7 
   8 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  6  1   78588 BE 113177620 10.05567 1542.6048    8 



   9 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  1   78333 BE 107919114 10.05487 1541.6341    9 
  10 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 27       2 BE 112964517 10.05497 1541.1286   10 
  11 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  3  1       2 BE 105541719 10.08310 1540.6976   11 
  12 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  5       3 BE 107916214 10.05557 1538.1026   12 
  12 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 13       4 BE 105574719 10.05557 1538.1026   12 
  14 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 15       5 BE 113133120 10.06037 1534.0862   14 
  14 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 29       6 BE 113163420 10.06037 1534.0862   14 
  16 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 109024818 10.10470 1529.3457   16 
  17 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  2  2   81021 BE 113117420 10.08000 1528.6981   17 
  18 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  2  1       2 BE 113130320 10.08010 1528.2175   18 
  19 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       3 BE 611113120 10.10530 1526.6090   19 
  20 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  3  3       3 BE 107976114 10.09010 1526.4363   20 
  21 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  6  4       2 BE 105585819 10.06297 1526.1288   21 
  22 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  2       7 BE 109561015 10.06197 1526.1162   22 
  23 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 12       8 BE 108283618 10.06207 1525.6208   23 
  24 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  8       9 BE 109550315 10.06217 1525.1257   24 
  25 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 21      10 BE 113132420 10.06237 1524.1366   25 
  26 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  4      11 BE 108283718 10.06257 1523.1487   26 
  26 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 31      12 BE 113131220 10.06257 1523.1487   26 
  28 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  6      13 BE 105575619 10.06277 1522.1621   28 
  28 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  9      14 BE 108282918 10.06277 1522.1621   28 
  30 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14  1   77539 BE 113466920 10.06050 1517.8923   30 
  31 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15  4   82610 BE 113151520 10.09280 1516.7075   31 
  32 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15  5       2 BE 113151120 10.09290 1516.2435   32 
  33 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15 12       3 BE 113155320 10.09310 1515.3164   33 
  34 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15 10       4 BE 113151020 10.09320 1514.8533   34 
  35 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15 11       5 BE 113154720 10.09330 1514.3905   35 
  36 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15  6       6 BE 113157620 10.09350 1513.4656   36 
  37 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  6  6       3 BE 113178520 10.06567 1512.9079   37 
  38 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  4  1       2 BE 420813820 10.09380 1512.8676   38 
  39 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15  7       7 BE 113208220 10.09390 1511.6194   39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            21-05-22  73 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:13 LACHER:09.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2   84914 BE 115525021 10.08583 1573.3070    1 
   2 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  1       2 BE 115523821 10.09003 1572.3359    2 
   3 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  4   78333 BE 112819621 10.05537 1539.1099    3 
   4 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  2       2 BE 112818721 10.06047 1533.5857    4 
   5 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  9   82453 BE 112859221 10.09020 1525.9655    5 
   6 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  5  1   81021 BE 112872021 10.08260 1516.3007    6 
   7 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  7       2 BE 112769721 10.09280 1513.8250    7 
   8 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  9   82653 BE 112763921 10.09440 1510.1035    8 
   9 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  5   84334 BE 112836921 10.10550 1508.2086    9 
  10 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  8       3 BE 112859121 10.09430 1506.9083   10 
  11 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  8  1   82610 BE 112803421 10.09550 1504.2792   11 
  12 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  8  2       2 BE 112808121 10.09590 1502.4553   12 
  13 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  7       2 BE 103081721 10.10040 1500.9625   13 
  14 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  2       2 BE 209616321 10.11150 1499.2711   14 
  15 HAUBRUGE MATHIEU      WALHAIN 17  3   75589 BE 115201921 10.05340 1494.8385   15 
  16 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  5  5       2 BE 112871821 10.09160 1493.0160   16 
  17 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  6       4 BE 115308721 10.10160 1491.9119   17 
  18 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  4       5 BE 115308621 10.10180 1491.0127   18 
  19 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  8  4       3 BE 112805621 10.10250 1490.7068   19 
  20 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  3       3 BE 112760921 10.10270 1490.5861   20 
  21 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  3       3 BE 112818421 10.07357 1489.3621   21 
  22 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  5  2       3 BE 112871121 10.09280 1487.5337   22 
  23 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  4       3 BE 209616621 10.12080 1476.0910   23 
  24 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  2  1   77539 BE 113509121 10.08020 1462.0805   24 
  25 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  8       4 BE 112763821 10.11340 1461.1609   25 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            21-05-22  189 VIEUX-YEARL      Amateurs:20 LACHER:09.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  3   84914 BE 109576115 10.08573 1573.7930    1 
   2 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  5       2 BE 115525021 10.08583 1573.3070    2 
   3 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  4       3 BE 115523821 10.09003 1572.3359    3 
   4 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  1       4 BE 605378520 10.09013 1571.8508    4 
   5 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3   85312 BE 109014318 10.09390 1561.0613    5 
   6 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  4  1   83583 BE 113181420 10.08340 1560.3547    6 



   7 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  2   82453 BE 112999317 10.08070 1552.3000    7 
   8 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  3  1   87347 BE 108772218 10.11170 1551.9159    8 
   9 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14  5   82653 BE 113242120 10.08240 1547.8090    9 
  10 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  7  1   78588 BE 113177620 10.05567 1542.6048   10 
  11 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  1   78333 BE 107919114 10.05487 1541.6341   11 
  12 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 29       2 BE 112964517 10.05497 1541.1286   12 
  13 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  1       2 BE 105541719 10.08310 1540.6976   13 
  14 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 36       3 BE 112819621 10.05537 1539.1099   14 
  15 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  5       4 BE 107916214 10.05557 1538.1026   15 
  15 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 13       5 BE 105574719 10.05557 1538.1026   15 
  17 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 15       6 BE 113133120 10.06037 1534.0862   17 
  17 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 31       7 BE 113163420 10.06037 1534.0862   17 
  19 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 25       8 BE 112818721 10.06047 1533.5857   19 
  20 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 109024818 10.10470 1529.3457   20 
  21 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  7  7   81021 BE 113117420 10.08000 1528.6981   21 
  22 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  7  1       2 BE 113130320 10.08010 1528.2175   22 
  23 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       3 BE 611113120 10.10530 1526.6090   23 
  24 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  3       3 BE 107976114 10.09010 1526.4363   24 
  25 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  7  4       2 BE 105585819 10.06297 1526.1288   25 
  26 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  2       9 BE 109561015 10.06197 1526.1162   26 
  27 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12 12       4 BE 112859221 10.09020 1525.9655   27 
  28 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 12      10 BE 108283618 10.06207 1525.6208   28 
  29 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  8      11 BE 109550315 10.06217 1525.1257   29 
  30 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 22      12 BE 113132420 10.06237 1524.1366   30 
  31 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  4      13 BE 108283718 10.06257 1523.1487   31 
  31 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 33      14 BE 113131220 10.06257 1523.1487   31 
  33 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  6      15 BE 105575619 10.06277 1522.1621   33 
  33 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  9      16 BE 108282918 10.06277 1522.1621   33 
  35 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  1   77539 BE 113466920 10.06050 1517.8923   35 
  36 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  4   82610 BE 113151520 10.09280 1516.7075   36 
  37 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  7  2       3 BE 112872021 10.08260 1516.3007   37 
  38 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  5       2 BE 113151120 10.09290 1516.2435   38 
  39 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 19       3 BE 113155320 10.09310 1515.3164   39 
  40 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 16       4 BE 113151020 10.09320 1514.8533   40 
  41 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 17       5 BE 113154720 10.09330 1514.3905   41 
  42 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12 10       5 BE 112769721 10.09280 1513.8250   42 
  43 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  6       6 BE 113157620 10.09350 1513.4656   43 
  44 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  7  6       3 BE 113178520 10.06567 1512.9079   44 
  45 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14  1       2 BE 420813820 10.09380 1512.8676   45 
  46 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  7       7 BE 113208220 10.09390 1511.6194   46 
  47 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14 13       3 BE 112763921 10.09440 1510.1035   47 
  48 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14  9   84334 BE 112836921 10.10550 1508.2086   48 
  49 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12 11       6 BE 112859121 10.09430 1506.9083   49 
  50 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14  2       2 BE 112800920 10.11020 1505.0684   50 
  51 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 10       8 BE 112803421 10.09550 1504.2792   51 
  52 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  2       9 BE 113156620 10.09570 1503.3667   52 
  53 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 11      10 BE 112808121 10.09590 1502.4553   53 
  54 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 30      17 BE 112999117 10.07087 1502.2150   54 
  55 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  8      11 BE 113150120 10.10000 1502.0000   55 
  56 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  2       2 BE 109181918 10.06380 1501.7237   56 
  57 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14  3       4 BE 113135220 10.10040 1500.9625   57 
  57 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14 11       5 BE 103081721 10.10040 1500.9625   57 
  59 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14 13       3 BE 112800220 10.11120 1500.6050   59 
  60 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14  5       4 BE 209616321 10.11150 1499.2711   60 
  61 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 22      12 BE 112884220 10.10100 1497.4622   61 
  62 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14  1       5 BE 113225320 10.11240 1495.2837   62 
  63 LIBOUTON CEDRIC       ROUX-MI 10  7   86690 BE 104060819 10.12590 1495.0848   63 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            21-05-22  227 VIEUX            Amateurs:39 LACHER:09.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10  3   96492 BE 200235519 10.16080 1578.3860    1 
   2 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10  4       2 BE 200235219 10.16100 1577.5259    2 
   3 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  3   84914 BE 109576115 10.08573 1573.7930    3 
   4 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 605378520 10.09013 1571.8508    4 
   5 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10  8       3 BE 202780817 10.16340 1567.2767    5 
   6 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN  5  3   98233 BE 203962116 10.17410 1567.1311    6 
   7 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  6  1   97112 BE 200362019 10.17070 1563.3807    7 
   8 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3   85312 BE 109014318 10.09390 1561.0613    8 
   9 KOSTERMANS MELANIE-AN HOEGAAR  6  2   96503 BE 105075419 10.16500 1560.6954    9 
  10 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  4  1   83583 BE 113181420 10.08340 1560.3547   10 
  11 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10  2       4 BE 201338020 10.16540 1558.8368   11 
  11 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10  7       5 BE 200237319 10.16540 1558.8368   11 
  13 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17  1   91931 BE 115967514 10.14080 1554.6392   13 
  13 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17 10       2 BE 109495616 10.14080 1554.6392   13 



  15 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17  5       3 BE 112747320 10.14110 1553.3258   15 
  16 KOSTERMANS MELANIE-AN HOEGAAR  6  4       2 BE 202173418 10.17090 1552.7434   16 
  17 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  3  2   82453 BE 112999317 10.08070 1552.3000   17 
  18 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  3  1   87347 BE 108772218 10.11170 1551.9159   18 
  19 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17  3       4 BE 112582617 10.14150 1551.5781   19 
  20 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17 14       5 BE 105919419 10.14190 1549.8342   20 
  21 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  4  4   82653 BE 113242120 10.08240 1547.8090   21 
  22 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  6  3       2 BE 202737217 10.17470 1546.7799   22 
  23 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  2  2   99785 BE 505773820 10.19324 1546.0954   23 
  24 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10 10       6 BE 202782717 10.17290 1544.2838   24 
  25 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  6  1   78588 BE 113177620 10.05567 1542.6048   25 
  26 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN  7  3   98193 BE 211124420 10.18400 1542.2984   26 
  27 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17 12       6 BE 112583017 10.14370 1542.0352   27 
  28 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  1   78333 BE 107919114 10.05487 1541.6341   28 
  29 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 27       2 BE 112964517 10.05497 1541.1286   29 
  30 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17 11       7 BE 112580517 10.14400 1540.7430   30 
  31 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  3  1       2 BE 105541719 10.08310 1540.6976   31 
  32 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  1  1   94516 BE 105886319 10.16220 1540.1847   32 
  33 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17  4       8 BE 112742620 10.14430 1539.4530   33 
  34 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE  8  5   91683 BE 114924520 10.14360 1538.3054   34 
  35 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  5       3 BE 107916214 10.05557 1538.1026   35 
  35 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 13       4 BE 105574719 10.05557 1538.1026   35 
  37 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN  7  1       2 BE 211179620 10.18510 1537.8700   37 
  38 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17  8       9 BE 112582017 10.14470 1537.7363   38 
  39 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  6  2   90900 BE 114909520 10.14070 1537.6374   39 
  39 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  6  3       2 BE 600042819 10.14070 1537.6374   39 
  41 THIRY GHISLAIN        RACOUR   4  4   99485 BE 112916920 10.19420 1537.6352   41 
  42 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17  2      10 BE 112583617 10.14500 1536.4513   42 
  43 KOSTERMANS MELANIE-AN HOEGAAR  6  1       3 BE 202173918 10.17490 1536.2643   43 
  44 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 15       5 BE 113133120 10.06037 1534.0862   44 
  44 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 29       6 BE 113163420 10.06037 1534.0862   44 
  46 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17 13      11 BE 105885319 10.14570 1533.4612   46 
  47 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  6  6       3 BE 112912120 10.14200 1532.0225   47 
  48 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10  6       7 BE 214183015 10.18010 1531.2140   48 
  49 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  6  6       3 BE 202735217 10.18280 1530.1261   49 
  50 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 109024818 10.10470 1529.3457   50 
  51 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  2  2   81021 BE 113117420 10.08000 1528.6981   51 
  52 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  2  1       2 BE 113130320 10.08010 1528.2175   52 
  53 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       3 BE 611113120 10.10530 1526.6090   53 
  54 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  3  3       3 BE 107976114 10.09010 1526.4363   54 
  55 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  6  4       2 BE 105585819 10.06297 1526.1288   55 
  56 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  2       7 BE 109561015 10.06197 1526.1162   56 
  57 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 12       8 BE 108283618 10.06207 1525.6208   57 
  58 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  2  2   93851 BE 112926320 10.16312 1525.5364   58 
  59 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  8       9 BE 109550315 10.06217 1525.1257   59 
  60 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  2   90873 BE 112765320 10.14364 1524.5442   60 
  61 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 21      10 BE 113132420 10.06237 1524.1366   61 
  62 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  4      11 BE 108283718 10.06257 1523.1487   62 
  62 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32 31      12 BE 113131220 10.06257 1523.1487   62 
  64 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  1   97150 BE 104412720 10.18474 1522.9660   64 
  65 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  6      13 BE 105575619 10.06277 1522.1621   65 
  65 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 32  9      14 BE 108282918 10.06277 1522.1621   65 
  67 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  3       2 BE 104400220 10.18504 1521.7732   67 
  68 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN  5  1       2 BE 211158720 10.19350 1521.0271   68 
  69 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14  1   77539 BE 113466920 10.06050 1517.8923   69 
  70 PEETERSILLE-PAULY     LANDEN   2  1  101912 BE 114410520 10.22100 1517.3002   70 
  71 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  2  1       2 BE 211246420 10.20464 1517.1042   71 
  72 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15  4   82610 BE 113151520 10.09280 1516.7075   72 
  73 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 15  5       2 BE 113151120 10.09290 1516.2435   73 
  74 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN   3  3  102472 BE 212199119 10.22350 1516.2318   74 
  75 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   17  9      12 BE 105892219 10.15380 1516.1792   75 
  76 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  6  2       4 BE 200362319 10.19050 1515.4018   76 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            21-05-22  173 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:33 LACHER:09.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2   84914 BE 115525021 10.08583 1573.3070    1 
   2 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  5   97285 BE 112694021 10.16520 1572.4946    2 
   3 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  1       2 BE 115523821 10.09003 1572.3359    3 
   4 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  1       2 BE 112693821 10.16550 1571.2248    4 
   5 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  7  2   93851 BE 112686721 10.15202 1555.4555    5 
   6 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  1   97112 BE 207229321 10.17430 1548.4241    6 
   7 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  3  101657 BE 210656621 10.20420 1547.2907    7 
   8 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  5  3   99785 BE 210179921 10.19314 1546.4948    8 
   9 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  5  2       2 BE 510264121 10.19404 1542.9079    9 



  10 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  5       2 BE 207229521 10.17590 1541.8682   10 
  11 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  4   78333 BE 112819621 10.05537 1539.1099   11 
  12 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  1       2 BE 210650221 10.21040 1538.7033   12 
  13 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  5  5       3 BE 112630921 10.19544 1537.3613   13 
  14 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  3       3 BE 112693921 10.18210 1535.6748   14 
  15 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  2       3 BE 210650121 10.21120 1535.6042   15 
  16 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  7       4 BE 112691321 10.18220 1535.2709   16 
  17 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11 11       5 BE 112692321 10.18240 1534.4637   17 
  18 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  3       3 BE 206576321 10.18190 1533.7510   18 
  19 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  6       6 BE 112691021 10.18260 1533.6574   19 
  20 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  2       2 BE 112818721 10.06047 1533.5857   20 
  21 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  4       7 BE 112693021 10.18320 1531.2434   21 
  22 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  9   82453 BE 112859221 10.09020 1525.9655   22 
  23 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  2       8 BE 112692721 10.18510 1523.6492   23 
  24 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN 11  3   98193 BE 210075421 10.19280 1523.1593   24 
  25 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  5  1   81021 BE 112872021 10.08260 1516.3007   25 
  26 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  7       2 BE 112769721 10.09280 1513.8250   26 
  27 THIRY GHISLAIN        RACOUR  12  2   99485 BE 114873121 10.20440 1513.4635   27 
  28 THIRY GHISLAIN        RACOUR  12  8       2 BE 101258721 10.20470 1512.3131   28 
  29 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   3  1  102548 BE 206227321 10.22500 1511.7641   29 
  30 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  9   82653 BE 112763921 10.09440 1510.1035   30 
  31 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  7       4 BE 207230021 10.19200 1509.5130   31 
  32 THIRY GHISLAIN        RACOUR  12 10       3 BE 101257621 10.20570 1508.4913   32 
  33 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  5   84334 BE 112836921 10.10550 1508.2086   33 
  34 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  4       5 BE 207230321 10.19240 1507.9503   34 
  35 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  8       3 BE 112859121 10.09430 1506.9083   35 
  36 THIRY GHISLAIN        RACOUR  12  1       4 BE 114873521 10.21030 1506.2074   36 
  37 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  2       6 BE 206576421 10.19290 1506.0016   37 
  38 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  7  5       2 BE 112686921 10.17232 1504.3439   38 
  39 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  8  1   82610 BE 112803421 10.09550 1504.2792   39 
  40 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  8  2       2 BE 112808121 10.09590 1502.4553   40 
  41 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  7       2 BE 103081721 10.10040 1500.9625   41 
  42 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  2       2 BE 209616321 10.11150 1499.2711   42 
  43 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN 11  4       2 BE 210077521 10.20320 1498.3672   43 
  44 HAUBRUGE MATHIEU      WALHAIN 17  3   75589 BE 115201921 10.05340 1494.8385   44 
  45 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   3  2       2 BE 206227521 10.23400 1493.4175   45 
  46 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  5  5       2 BE 112871821 10.09160 1493.0160   46 
  47 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  6       4 BE 115308721 10.10160 1491.9119   47 
  48 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN 11  9       3 BE 210083921 10.20510 1491.1617   48 
  49 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT  9  4       5 BE 115308621 10.10180 1491.0127   49 
  50 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  8  4       3 BE 112805621 10.10250 1490.7068   50 
  51 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  3       3 BE 112760921 10.10270 1490.5861   51 
  52 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN  4  3       3 BE 112818421 10.07357 1489.3621   52 
  53 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  7  4       3 BE 112685621 10.18052 1487.6519   53 
  54 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  5  2       3 BE 112871121 10.09280 1487.5337   54 
  55 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  7  6       4 BE 112687021 10.18142 1484.1231   55 
  56 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  4       3 BE 209616621 10.12080 1476.0910   56 
  57 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  5  1       4 BE 210176621 10.22564 1468.7224   57 
  58 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  7  3       5 BE 112685821 10.18542 1468.6401   58 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            21-05-22  400 VIEUX-YEARL      Amateurs:49 LACHER:09.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10  3   96492 BE 200235519 10.16080 1578.3860    1 
   2 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10  4       2 BE 200235219 10.16100 1577.5259    2 
   3 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  3   84914 BE 109576115 10.08573 1573.7930    3 
   4 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  5       2 BE 115525021 10.08583 1573.3070    4 
   5 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  5   97285 BE 112694021 10.16520 1572.4946    5 
   6 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  4       3 BE 115523821 10.09003 1572.3359    6 
   7 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  1       4 BE 605378520 10.09013 1571.8508    7 
   8 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  1       2 BE 112693821 10.16550 1571.2248    8 
   9 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10  8       3 BE 202780817 10.16340 1567.2767    9 
  10 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN 12  3   98233 BE 203962116 10.17410 1567.1311   10 
  11 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  1   97112 BE 200362019 10.17070 1563.3807   11 
  12 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3   85312 BE 109014318 10.09390 1561.0613   12 
  13 KOSTERMANS MELANIE-AN HOEGAAR  6  2   96503 BE 105075419 10.16500 1560.6954   13 
  14 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  4  1   83583 BE 113181420 10.08340 1560.3547   14 
  15 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10  2       4 BE 201338020 10.16540 1558.8368   15 
  15 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10  7       5 BE 200237319 10.16540 1558.8368   15 
  17 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  9  4   93851 BE 112686721 10.15202 1555.4555   17 
  18 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18  1   91931 BE 115967514 10.14080 1554.6392   18 
  18 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18 10       2 BE 109495616 10.14080 1554.6392   18 
  20 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18  5       3 BE 112747320 10.14110 1553.3258   20 
  21 KOSTERMANS MELANIE-AN HOEGAAR  6  4       2 BE 202173418 10.17090 1552.7434   21 
  22 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  2   82453 BE 112999317 10.08070 1552.3000   22 



  23 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  3  1   87347 BE 108772218 10.11170 1551.9159   23 
  24 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18  3       4 BE 112582617 10.14150 1551.5781   24 
  25 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18 14       5 BE 105919419 10.14190 1549.8342   25 
  26 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  7       2 BE 207229321 10.17430 1548.4241   26 
  27 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14  5   82653 BE 113242120 10.08240 1547.8090   27 
  28 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  3  101657 BE 210656621 10.20420 1547.2907   28 
  29 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  3       3 BE 202737217 10.17470 1546.7799   29 
  30 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  7  5   99785 BE 210179921 10.19314 1546.4948   30 
  31 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  7  2       2 BE 505773820 10.19324 1546.0954   31 
  32 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10 10       6 BE 202782717 10.17290 1544.2838   32 
  33 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  7  4       3 BE 510264121 10.19404 1542.9079   33 
  34 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  7  1   78588 BE 113177620 10.05567 1542.6048   34 
  35 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN 18  6   98193 BE 211124420 10.18400 1542.2984   35 
  36 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18 12       6 BE 112583017 10.14370 1542.0352   36 
  37 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16 11       4 BE 207229521 10.17590 1541.8682   37 
  38 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  1   78333 BE 107919114 10.05487 1541.6341   38 
  39 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 29       2 BE 112964517 10.05497 1541.1286   39 
  40 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18 11       7 BE 112580517 10.14400 1540.7430   40 
  41 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  1       2 BE 105541719 10.08310 1540.6976   41 
  42 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  1  1   94516 BE 105886319 10.16220 1540.1847   42 
  43 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18  4       8 BE 112742620 10.14430 1539.4530   43 
  44 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 36       3 BE 112819621 10.05537 1539.1099   44 
  45 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  1       2 BE 210650221 10.21040 1538.7033   45 
  46 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 11  5   91683 BE 114924520 10.14360 1538.3054   46 
  47 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  5       4 BE 107916214 10.05557 1538.1026   47 
  47 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 13       5 BE 105574719 10.05557 1538.1026   47 
  49 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN 18  1       2 BE 211179620 10.18510 1537.8700   49 
  50 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18  8       9 BE 112582017 10.14470 1537.7363   50 
  51 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  8  2   90900 BE 114909520 10.14070 1537.6374   51 
  51 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  8  4       2 BE 600042819 10.14070 1537.6374   51 
  53 THIRY GHISLAIN        RACOUR  16  4   99485 BE 112916920 10.19420 1537.6352   53 
  54 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  7  7       4 BE 112630921 10.19544 1537.3613   54 
  55 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18  2      10 BE 112583617 10.14500 1536.4513   55 
  56 KOSTERMANS MELANIE-AN HOEGAAR  6  1       3 BE 202173918 10.17490 1536.2643   56 
  57 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  3       3 BE 112693921 10.18210 1535.6748   57 
  58 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  2       3 BE 210650121 10.21120 1535.6042   58 
  59 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  7       4 BE 112691321 10.18220 1535.2709   59 
  60 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11 11       5 BE 112692321 10.18240 1534.4637   60 
  61 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 15       6 BE 113133120 10.06037 1534.0862   61 
  61 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 31       7 BE 113163420 10.06037 1534.0862   61 
  63 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  9       5 BE 206576321 10.18190 1533.7510   63 
  64 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  6       6 BE 112691021 10.18260 1533.6574   64 
  65 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 25       8 BE 112818721 10.06047 1533.5857   65 
  66 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18 13      11 BE 105885319 10.14570 1533.4612   66 
  67 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  8  8       3 BE 112912120 10.14200 1532.0225   67 
  68 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  4       7 BE 112693021 10.18320 1531.2434   68 
  69 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 10  6       7 BE 214183015 10.18010 1531.2140   69 
  70 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  6       6 BE 202735217 10.18280 1530.1261   70 
  71 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 109024818 10.10470 1529.3457   71 
  72 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  7  7   81021 BE 113117420 10.08000 1528.6981   72 
  73 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  7  1       2 BE 113130320 10.08010 1528.2175   73 
  74 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       3 BE 611113120 10.10530 1526.6090   74 
  75 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  3       3 BE 107976114 10.09010 1526.4363   75 
  76 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  7  4       2 BE 105585819 10.06297 1526.1288   76 
  77 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  2       9 BE 109561015 10.06197 1526.1162   77 
  78 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12 12       4 BE 112859221 10.09020 1525.9655   78 
  79 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 12      10 BE 108283618 10.06207 1525.6208   79 
  80 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  9  2       2 BE 112926320 10.16312 1525.5364   80 
  81 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  8      11 BE 109550315 10.06217 1525.1257   81 
  82 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  2   90873 BE 112765320 10.14364 1524.5442   82 
  83 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 22      12 BE 113132420 10.06237 1524.1366   83 
  84 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI 11  2       8 BE 112692721 10.18510 1523.6492   84 
  85 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN 18  5       3 BE 210075421 10.19280 1523.1593   85 
  86 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  4      13 BE 108283718 10.06257 1523.1487   86 
  86 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 33      14 BE 113131220 10.06257 1523.1487   86 
  88 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  1   97150 BE 104412720 10.18474 1522.9660   88 
  89 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  6      15 BE 105575619 10.06277 1522.1621   89 
  89 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36  9      16 BE 108282918 10.06277 1522.1621   89 
  91 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  3       2 BE 104400220 10.18504 1521.7732   91 
  92 PLACLET GODELIEVE     GOETSEN 12  1       2 BE 211158720 10.19350 1521.0271   92 
  93 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  1   77539 BE 113466920 10.06050 1517.8923   93 
  94 PEETERSILLE-PAULY     LANDEN   2  1  101912 BE 114410520 10.22100 1517.3002   94 
  95 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN  7  1       5 BE 211246420 10.20464 1517.1042   95 
  96 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  4   82610 BE 113151520 10.09280 1516.7075   96 
  97 SERESSIA DIMITRI      THOREMB  7  2       3 BE 112872021 10.08260 1516.3007   97 
  98 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  5       2 BE 113151120 10.09290 1516.2435   98 
  99 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN   3  3  102472 BE 212199119 10.22350 1516.2318   99 
 100 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   18  9      12 BE 105892219 10.15380 1516.1792  100 
 101 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  2       7 BE 200362319 10.19050 1515.4018  101 
 102 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 19       3 BE 113155320 10.09310 1515.3164  102 



 103 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 16       4 BE 113151020 10.09320 1514.8533  103 
 104 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 17       5 BE 113154720 10.09330 1514.3905  104 
 105 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12 10       5 BE 112769721 10.09280 1513.8250  105 
 106 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  6       6 BE 113157620 10.09350 1513.4656  106 
 107 THIRY GHISLAIN        RACOUR  16  6       2 BE 114873121 10.20440 1513.4635  107 
 108 PRAIL RENE            TOURINN  7  6       3 BE 113178520 10.06567 1512.9079  108 
 109 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14  1       2 BE 420813820 10.09380 1512.8676  109 
 110 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   5  1  102548 BE 211156715 10.22480 1512.5074  110 
 111 THIRY GHISLAIN        RACOUR  16  3       3 BE 112916620 10.20470 1512.3131  111 
 111 THIRY GHISLAIN        RACOUR  16 12       4 BE 101258721 10.20470 1512.3131  111 
 113 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   5  2       2 BE 210132520 10.22490 1512.1357  113 
 114 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   5  3       3 BE 206227321 10.22500 1511.7641  114 
 115 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  7       7 BE 113208220 10.09390 1511.6194  115 
 116 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 14 13       3 BE 112763921 10.09440 1510.1035  116 
 117 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16 13       8 BE 207230021 10.19200 1509.5130  117 
 118 THIRY GHISLAIN        RACOUR  16 14       5 BE 101257621 10.20570 1508.4913  118 
 119 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14  9   84334 BE 112836921 10.10550 1508.2086  119 
 120 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16 10       9 BE 207230321 10.19240 1507.9503  120 
 121 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  2       3 BE 109060518 10.19264 1507.6040  121 
 122 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  9  1       3 BE 112926820 10.17152 1507.5659  122 
 123 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12 11       6 BE 112859121 10.09430 1506.9083  123 
 124 THIRY GHISLAIN        RACOUR  16  5       6 BE 114873521 10.21030 1506.2074  124 
 125 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  8      10 BE 206576421 10.19290 1506.0016  125 
 126 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 16  5      11 BE 202735117 10.19310 1505.2235  126 
 127 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 14  2       2 BE 112800920 10.11020 1505.0684  127 
 128 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  9  7       4 BE 112686921 10.17232 1504.3439  128 
 129 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 10       8 BE 112803421 10.09550 1504.2792  129 
 130 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  2       9 BE 113156620 10.09570 1503.3667  130 
 131 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  1       2 BE 105704819 10.15284 1502.6954  131 
 132 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23 11      10 BE 112808121 10.09590 1502.4553  132 
 133 PINCHART Bernard      WALHAIN 36 30      17 BE 112999117 10.07087 1502.2150  133 
 134 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 23  8      11 BE 113150120 10.10000 1502.0000  134 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


